
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 536.23 FT, E 547.72 FT,
S 140.14 FT, W 105.61 FT, S

HERNANDEZ FREDDIE
141 SW RAIN MIST GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04316-001

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

24716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/31/2025 JB 5.86 58,600 0 0 58,600

STANDARD
3

141,460
41,098
58,600

241,158
0

241,158
HX HB 40,547

200,611
241,158
113,200

127,958

1418/0253 8/20/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY P COOK & ETAL

FREDDIE HERNANDEZ

1276/1281 6/06/2014 TR U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY P COOK AS TRUST

JIMMY P COOK & ETAL
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27946 M H 445 07/14/2009

2026HX Base Yr

141 SW RAIN MIST GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,037 66.3390 39.80 41,273 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 14,264

UOP 128 25 32 510

UOP 176 25 44 700

UST 144 45 65 1,035

1,344 1,037 16,509

BAS= W52 S14 E13 UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E29 N14 UST= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12$.

BAS

52

14

13 22

29

14

12

UOP8

22

8

22

UOP8

16

8

16

UST 12

12

12

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 384

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 384

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,080

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

10 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000
27,348

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 48,600

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2026HX Base Yr

141 SW RAIN MIST GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 688 67.9590 40.78 28,057 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 9,396

USP 160 35 56 914

USP 160 35 56 914

896 688 11,223

BAS= W30 USP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W18 S12 E25 USP=  S10 E16 N10
W16$ E23 N12$.

BAS

30

18

12

25

23

12

USP 10

16

10

16

USP10

16

10

16

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

12 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2026 2025 100 600

15 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

16 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

17 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2026 2025 100 300

18 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2026 2025 100 600

19 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

13,750
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2026HX Base Yr

141 SW RAIN MIST GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 795 55.6920 33.42 26,569 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

5 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 8,983

UOP 64 25 16 214

UOP 64 25 16 214

USP 189 35 66 882

UST 56 45 25 334

1,045 795 10,628

BAS= W18 USP= N7 W27 S7 E27$W27 UST= N7 W8 S7 E8$ W11 S12E40
UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8 $ E8 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 N12$.

BAS

1827

11

12

40 8 8

12

USP 7

27

7

27

UST 7

8

7

8

UOP8

8

8

8

UOP8

8

8

8

0
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2026HX Base Yr

141 SW RAIN MIST GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 00 N/A 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,404 99.2750 59.56 83,622 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

6 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 2026 1,404 33,449

1,404 1,404 33,449

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,13] E52 S27 W52 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

52

27

52

27

0
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2026HX Base Yr

141 SW RAIN MIST GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 00 N/A 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 996 67.5000 75.60 75,298 2020 2020 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

7 SINGLE FAM  0% - 102026 Heated Area: 996

BAS 996 100 2026 996 69,651

996 996 69,651

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-10] W34 S26 E42 N14 W8 N12 $
.

BAS
2026

34

26

42

14

8

12

0


